	Landsid	de Tariff S	urcharge - Sha	arjah (Export)	
Surcharge Description	Rate Base	Currency Code	Quantum		Remarks
Administration Charges	PT	AED	1000		Upto 1000 - Charges will vary depending on the nature
Administrative Fee	РВ	AED	350		Charge applicable if Original Bill of Lading is Printed & Collected from our office instead of opting for Electronic / Web print // Revised w.e.f. 01st October 2022
B/L Amendment Fee	PA	AED	150		
Bank Guarantee Indemnity Admin Fee	РВ	USD	300		This fee is applicable if - (i) cargo to be released against Bank Guarantee (ii) in the event Original Bill of Lading is lost Applicable to cancellation request from customer
Booking Cancellation Fee	PT	USD	100		received by the booking office 10 days before ETD or less (including ETD day) mentioned on the "Release Order".
Certificate issuance	PB	AED	165		
Change of Booking Status Fee (Booking Amendment)	PA	AED	80		Any amendment within the next working day (COB) after receipt of initial booking confirmation (Sunday till Thursday) is free of charge. Afterwards, first amendment is also free of charge. All further amendments are subject to the amount stated under quantum; that includes > Roll-over to another vessel* > Vessel voyage amendment* > Container type / size amendment (applicable if decrease) > Customer details, weight, commodity, haulier code amendment *(only if request is received 10 days before ETD or less,
Chq Return Charges	PT	AED	500		else CCL will apply) Per chq (applicable only in case of insufficient funds)
COD Admin Fee	PB	AED	100		Applicable for COD enquiry/request (if COD is
0007.41.11.11.1.00	1	7125	Non-Haz Haz		confirmed, only COD fee will be applicable)
Compensation for Breach of Agreement	PC	USD	3000 15000		Voluntary amendment request made by the customer before or after the arrival at the destination due to concealing, omitting or misdeclaring any particulars in the description of goods at the booking stage. (Revised w.e.f.
			Non-Haz Haz 6000 30000		Amendment forced by ONE who found a misalignment between the declared information during the usual checking stage for concealment, omission or misdeclaration of any particulars in the description of goods. (Revised w.e.f.01st Jan' 2023)
Data Amendment	PC	AED	40		S (
Documentation Fee at Origin	PB	AED	530		
Foreign Office Collection (for 3rd Country Payment at non-Origin/Dest. Country)	PB	USD	125		Revised w.e.f. 01st October 2022
IMCO / DG Labelling	PS	AED	220		
Late Collection of BL	РВ	AED	390		First 10 days free from the sailing date. Thereafter Jumping Slab will be applicable for every 10 days // Revised w.e.f. 01st October 2022
Load List deletion charges	PC	AED	40		
Loadlist Update (After vsl cut off)	PC	AED	746/20' 1166/40		Additional THL will be charged if container is listed after cut-off
Manual Booking Fee	РВ	AED	600		Bookings received Manually i/o Web & Electronic - Revised w.e.f.26th October 2022 (FMC lane w.e.f.10th Nov'2022)
Manual S/I submission	РВ	AED	600		SI (Shipping instruction) received Manually i/o Web & Electronic - revised w.e.f. 01st August 2022
Pre Cooling Charges	PC	AED	155		
Reefer Plugging Charges	PC	AED	160		
Re-issuance of BL	PB	AED	520		
Seal / Re-sealing Charge	PC	AED	40	4	
Shifting Charges - CY to CFS Shifting Charges - within CT	PC PC	AED AED	240/20' 300/40' 130/20' 165/40'	4	
Surrender Charges	PC PB	AED	250		
Switch BL fees	PB	USD	450		Revised w.e.f. 01st June 2022
		AED	20' (Gen) 40' (Gen) 20' (Haz) 40' (Haz)	
Terminal Handling Charge at Origin	PC	AED	1060 1480	1510 2160	
Terminal Handling Charge at Origin Usage of special gear	PL PL	AED	1060 1480 611	1510 2160	